MWashington State Investment Board

Public Markets Committee Meeting
1:00 P.M., May 2, 2007

Agenda

1:00 — 1:05
Action

1:05 - 3:55
Action

3:55-4:00

1.

2.

3.

Adoption of the February 6 and April 10, 2007, Minutes

Education Session — Active U.S. Equity
Investing Strategies

Other Items

Gary Bruebaker

Janet Becker-Wold and Michael
O’Leary, Callan Associates

Kent Clark and Pat Sullivan,
Goldman Sachs Asset Management

Mario Giannini and Tara Blackburn,
Hamilton Lane Advisors

Robert Picard and John Langeler,
Optima Fund Management





